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Well Name:   National Hog Farm 32-21

Report Printed:   2/4/2022www.peloton.com

Schematic - Actual

API

05123203720000
Surface Legal Location

SWNE 21 5N 63W
Field Name

Wattenberg
State

CO
Well Configuration Type

Vertical
Ground Elevation (ft)

4,637.00
Original KB Elevation (ft)

4,647.00
KB-Ground Distance (ft)

10.00
Most Recent Job
Job Category

LOE
Primary Job Type

Swab
Secondary Job Type Start Date

12/14/2021
End Date

12/14/2021

TD:  7,550.0

Vertical, Original Hole, 2/4/2022 12:31:10 PM

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

40.0

350.1

455.1

471.1

1,359.9

2,836.0

5,299.9

5,762.1

6,279.9

6,567.9

7,023.9

7,033.1

7,043.0

7,051.8

7,100.1

7,250.0

7,251.0

7,292.0

7,316.9

7,327.1

7,461.9

7,476.0

7,549.9

Formation
s

Pierre 
Aquifer,  
Original  
Hole

Niobrar…

Codell, …

J Sand, …

Dakota, …

Vertical schematic (actual)

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 7,462.0 ftKB; 7,476.0 ftKB

Perforated; 7,317.0-7,327.0

Cast Iron Bridge Plug; 7,250.0 ftKB; 7,251.0 ftKB

Plug Back Total Depth; 7,100.0

Perforated; 7,033.0-7,043.0

Production Casing Cement (250 sxs); 5,762.0 ftKB; 7,476.0 ftKB

Production Casing Cement (270 sxs); 2,836.0 ftKB; 5,300.0 ftKB
Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 10.50 lb/ft; 40.0 ftKB; 7,462.0 ftKB
Tubing; 2 3/8; 2.00; 10.0-7,024.0; 7,014.00

Surface Casing Cement (320 sxs); 10.0 ftKB; 455.0 ftKB
Surface; Casing; 8 5/8 in; 24.00 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 455.0 ftKB

Production; Casing; 4 1/2 in; 11.60 lb/ft; 10.0 ftKB; 40.0 ftKB


